Date
Jan 27
Feb 5
Feb 9
Feb 13

Buffalo Invitational

Feb 15
Feb 15
Feb 15
Feb 17

Feb 20

Buffalo Bison Softball

2024 Schedule
Opponent Location
Coldspring/Malakoff Buffalo HS
Groveton (scrimmage) Groveton HS
Kerens (scrimmage) Buffalo HS
Normangee Buffalo HS
Centerville Buffalo HS
lola Buffalo HS
Coldspring Buffalo HS

Buffalo Tournament (Bracket Play)

Madisonville

White Oak Invitational

Feb 22
Feb 22
Feb 23
Feb 23
Feb 24
Feb 24

Feb 27

Cameron Yoe

Eranklin High School Softball Tournament

Feb 29

Mar 2

Mar 5
Mar 8
Mar 11
Mar 14
Mar 19
Mar 22
Mar 26
Mar 28
Apr 2
Apr 5
Apr 9
Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr 19

*District 20-3A

Gatesville

Milano

Bracket Game

Franklin Tournament (Bracket Play)

Elkhart*

Groesbeck*

Fairfield*

Teague*

Mexia*

Westwood*

Franklin*

Elkhart*

Groesbeck*

Fairfield*

Teague*

Mexia* (Little League Night)
Westwood* (Senior Night)
Franklin*

Head Coach: Clint Evans

Assistant Coach: Chuy Rodriguez

Athletic Director: Jamin Savell

Girls Coordinator: Judi Harris

Buffalo HS

Madisonville HS

White Oak HS
White Oak HS
White Oak HS
White Oak HS
White Oak HS
White Oak HS

Yoe HS

Franklin (The Ranch)
Franklin (The Ranch)
Franklin (The Ranch)
Franklin (The Ranch)

Elkhart HS
Buffalo HS
Fairfield HS
Buffalo HS
Mexia HS
Westwood HS
Buffalo HS
Buffalo HS
Groesbeck HS
Buffalo HS
Teague HS
Buffalo HS
Buffalo HS
Franklin HS

Principal: Lu Olvera
Assistant Principal: Clayton Harris
Superintendent: Adam Ivy
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12:00
4:30/6:00
4:30

4:00

10:00
11:30
5:30
TBA

4:30/6:30

5:00/7:00

9:30
1:00
TBA
TBA

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
6:00

1:00/3:00
6:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
6:00

5:00/7:00
6:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00



